11.1 - Kimmerei

Ranking Kreisausglstock

AbschlieBende Einstufung der Finanzschwiache/-stirke

2023

GKZ

Stadt / Gemeinde

634024

Spangenberg, St.

634012

Korle

634015

Morschen

634019

Oberaula

634018

Niedenstein, St.

634016

Neuental

634003

Felsberg, St.

634020

Ottrau

634027

Bad Zwesten

634026

Willingshausen

634011

Knillwald

634001

Borken (Hessen), St.

634010

Jesberg

634017

Neukirchen, St.

634021

Schrecksbach

634023

Schwarzenborn, St.

634006

Gilserberg

634007

Gudensberg, St.

634009

Homberg (Efze), Kreisstadt

634002

Ederminde

634004

Frielendorf

634013

Malsfeld

634022

Schwalmstadt, St.

634005

Fritzlar, St.

634025

Wabern

634008

Guxhagen

634014

Melsungen, St.

Produkt
KU
GrSt-B-Faktor

1.012,05
1.031,80
1.088,67
1.159,36
1.179,83
1.181,28
1.196,38
1.202,68
1.215,00
1.251,20
1.300,56
1.486,71
1.553,81
1.561,02
1.565,39
1.583,75
1.587,66
1.602,65
1.686,57
1.710,99
1.711,58
1.791,30
1.805,44
1.872,47
1.904,04
2.101,67
2.524,59

finanz-
schwach

durch-
schnittlich

finanz-

kraftig

finanz-stark

1.437,97 €

Stand : 14.02.2023

I

1.513,65 €

1.589,33 €

5% 75,68 €

/
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